Einteilung des Stadtgebietes Ubach-Palenberg in 16 Wahlbezirke
anlaBlich der Kommunalwahl 2009

Bevolkerungsstand: 30.06.2007 E = Einwohner

Wahlbezirk Nr. 1

Wahlraum:
Schule Raum 1
Martin-Luther-Str. 10

Wahlbezirk Nr. 2

Wahlraum:
Schule Raum 2
Martin-Luther-Str. 10

Akazienweg 36 Birkenstralle 107
Annastrale 5 Brabantstralle 73
Eibenweg 23 Buchenstralle 45
Erlenweg 22 Carl-Alexander-Stral3e 263
Feuerdornweg 59 FriedrichstralRe 36
Fidelisstralle 114 Gartenstralie 86
Heinrichstral3e 3 Goethestral3e 59
Holunderplatz 61 Gut Blaustein 4
Im Sudhof 95 Leostralie 47
Knappenstral3e 25 Lindenplatz 31
Martinstrale 14 Martin-Luther-Stral3e 18
Pappelweg 28 MittelstralRe 183
Rochusstralle 145 Nikolaus-Becker-Stral3e 79
Roermonder Str. 506 Nordhof 59
105 - Ende, 94 - Ende Ro6chlingstralRe 101
Romerstralle 76 Sudring 326
Rotdornweg 55
Schlehenplatz 52
TheklastraRe 2
Ulmenweg 12
Weidenstralie 91
Wittenberger Weg 102

E= 1526 1517



Wahlbezirk Nr. 3

Wahlraum:
Schule Raum 1
Friedensstr. 2

Anemonenweg
Asternweg
Begonienweg
Blumenstralle
Briinestralle
Dahlienweg
Erikaweg
Fliederweg
FriedensstralRe
Irisweg
Nelkenweg
Nordring
Roermonder Str.
21-103,22-92
Rosenweg
Rudolf-Diesel-Stral3e
Tulpenweg
Veilchenweg
Wiesenstralle

11
12
37
396
232
20

183
10

384
206

117

19

90

1731

Wahlbezirk Nr.4

Wahlraum:
Schule Raum 2
Friedensstr. 2

Amselweg
Baesweilerweg
Birgder Hof
Borsigstralle
Boschstral3e
Carl-Benz-StralRe
Cranachweg
DaimlerstralRe
David-Hansemann-Stral3e
Durerstral3e

F.W. Raiffeisen-Stral3e
Feuerbachweg

Gruner Weg

Gut Drinhausen
Hans-Bockler-StralRe
Hasselter Hof
Helenenhof
Holbeinweg
Holthausener StralRe
Josef-van-der-Velden-Strafl3e
Julicher Str. 46 - Ende
KokoschkastralRe
Kollwitzstral3e
Liebermannweg
Menzelweg
Noldestral3e
Otto-Hahn-Stral3e
Paul-Klee-Stral3e
Rembrandtstral3e
Rethelstral3e
Robert-Bunsen-Straflie
Roermonder Str.1-19, 2-20
RubensstralRe
Schwalbenstrale
WeilRenhaus
Werkstral3e
Zillestral3e

125
154

o

30
18

41

42
51
10
34

49
119
140

89

64

54

51

55
17
42
10
61
123
37
40

1516



Wahlbezirk Nr.5

Wahlraum:
Schule Raum 1
Freiheitstr. 5

Adolfstral3e

Am Bucksberg
Am Connefeld
Am Tomberg
Conneallee
Dionysiusstral3e
FranzstralRe
Herbacher Wald
In d'r Gang
Julicher Str. 1- 39
Kirchplatz
Marktplatz

Op Rolkens
Rimburger Str.1- 59, 2 - 64
RolkenstralRe
Sebastianusweg
Stadionstral3e
ThornstralRe

Wahlbezirk Nr. 7

143
48
65
91

223

175
43

66
132
57
120
36
129
90
41
10
203

1672

Wahlbezirk Nr. 6

Wahlraum:
Schule Raum 2
Freiheitstr. 5

Am Nutzenberg

Am Steinberg
Beggendorfer Stral3e
BonhoefferstralRe
BurgstralRe
FinkenstralRe
FreiheitstralR3e
Friedrich-Ebert-StralRe
Hellebott
Hovergracht

Im Beggendorfer Hof
Im Kauert
KettelerstralRe
Kieswinkelstral3e
Luckerhof
Quékergracht
Talstralle
VlohtenstralRe

Wahlbezirk Nr. 8

19

78
45
13
124
378
24

34
83
278
44
13
54

325
90

1616



Wahlraum:
Rathaus
Rathausplatz 4

An der Linde
Arndtweg

Beystralle
Carolus-Magnus-Stral3e
Clara-Schumann-Weg
Dammestralle

Em Koddes
Floriansweg
HerderstralRe

Im Kiel

Kirchberg
Kopernikusstralle
Lessingstralie
Melchersstralle
Ottegrafenstralie
Otto-von-Hubach-Stral3e
Rathausplatz
Regewidisstralle
Rimburger StralRe

61 - Ende, 66 - Ende
Robert-Koch-StralRe
Schillerstral3e
Schnitzlerstralle
WirichstralRe

Wahlbezirk Nr. 9

Wahlraum:

16
18
316
51
153
77

41
35
92
33
40
16
36
56
81
51
76

132
34
48
39

1441

Wahlraum:
CMC
Carlstr. 50

Am Wasserturm
Anton-Bruckner-Stral3e
Beethovenstralle
Carlshof

Carlsplatz

CarlstralRe
Comeniusstral3e
Ernst-Wiechert-StralRe
Fastradahof
Fastradastrafie
Fichteweg
HandelstralRe
Heidberg

Heidberghof
Josefstral3e
Krahwinkel
Maastrichter StralRe
Mozartstralde
Mihlenfeldweg
Orffweg
Richard-Wagner-Stral3e
WeinbergstralRe

Wahlbezirk Nr.10

Wahlraum:

82
56

82
200
17
41
20
24

41
119

73
35
135
42
95
35
77
253

1443



Café-Restaurant Rimburger Acker
Am Rimburger Acker 1

Albert-Schweitzer-Stral3e
Am Rimburger Acker
Am Schlosswald
Carolus-Magnus-Allee
1-13,2-24
Elsa-Brandstrom-Stralie
Franz-von-Assisi-Stral3e
Glickaufstral3e
Johanniterstral3e
Karolingerstralie
Matfriedstral3e
Pestalozzistralie
Rimburger Allee
Sudstralie

Wahlbezirk Nr.11

Wahlraum:
Gaststatte Malburg
Aachener Str. 81

136
163
125

95

116
31
534
46
71
71
95
239
186

1908

Altentagesstatte
Barbarastralle

Alte Aachener Stral3e
Auf der Houff
Bahnstralle
Barbarastrale
Bersitter Hof

Bersitter Stral3e
Carolus-Magnus-Allee
17 - Ende, 26 - Ende
Frankenhof
Gerhart-Hauptmann-Weg
Hangweg

In den Benden
Kirchfeld

Kirchstral3e
Lotharstral3e
Ludwigstralie
Paul-Keller-Stral3e
Place de Rosny-sous-Bois
Poststralle
Schroiffweg
Theresienhof
Theresienstralle
Wurmtalbriicke

Wahlbezirk Nr. 12

Wahlraum:
Comeniusschule Raum 1
Schulstr. 38

104
175
108
44
22
43
136

12
79
13
54
24
207
69
82
59

116

90

1453



Aachener StralRe
Alte Poststralle
Am Rdmerhof
BahnhofstralRe
Bertramstrale
Bruchhausener Stral3e
Eburonenstralle
Endstrale
Frankenstral3e
Grinstral3e

Im Mihlenhof
KapellenstralRe
Kastellhof
KastellstralR3e
Merksteiner StralRe
Mihlenweg
OtbertstralRe
Rimburger Mihle
Schlo3 Rimburg
Waldstral3e

Wahlbezirk Nr. 13 Stimmbezirk |
Wahlraum:

Comeniusschule Raum 2

Schulstr. 38

Am Eichenhang

306
76
167
146
67
47
113
57
23
34

20
50
17
70
169
51

66

1494

Auf der H6he
Einhardstralle
ElisabethstralRe

Franz-von-Sales-Stral3e

Gertrudstral3e
Grenzweg
Hedwigstralie
Hildegardstrale

In der Schley 1-49 ¢
KlosterstralRe
Luisenstrale
Marienhof
Marienstrafl3e
Rolandstral3e
Schlackweg

Schulstr. 1-17, 2-20 b
Valkerhofstadt
Waubacher Weg

Wahlbezirk Nr. 14
Wahlraum:

Schule
Annabergstr. 6

Ahornstrale

129
25
136
18
86
36
57
89
150
25
15
263
98
27
42

1213

17



Am Erbbusch

Am Ginsterbusch
Bendstralle

BergstralRe
Frobelstrale
Hubertusstral3e
Hugelstralie

Im Winkel

In der Gehdlde

In der Schley 50 - Ende
Sandberg

Schulstr.19 -Ende, 22-Ende
SelfkantstralRe

Wahlbezirk Nr. 13 Stimmbeazirk Il

Wahlraum:
Schitzenheim
Windhausener Str. 45

Hanapfelstr.
Hasenbuschstr. 26 - Ende
Heidfeldstralle

In der Rott

Puttstralle

Sackstral3e
Siepenbuschstralle
Windhausener Stral3e
Wurmbenden
Zweibriiggen

Wabhlbezirk 13 insges.E =

Wahlbezirk Nr. 15

Wahlraum:
Gaststatte "Alt Frelenberg"
Geilenkirchener Str. 89

Ackerstral3e
AgidiusstraRe
Auenweg

Auf dem Bopp

63

58
21
23
24
112
15
145
164
11
95
50

781

105
50
26

30
16
55
139

113

540

1321

74
97
59
42

Am Sonnenhof
Annabergstral3e
Brunnenstral3e
Buschstral3e
Eulenweg
Falkenstral3e
Fasanenweg
FeldstralRe
Gurzelweg
Hoverhof

In der Eich
Jagerstralle
Ruhrstral3e
Saarstralie
SchildstralRe
Schitzenstral3e
Stegh

Theodor-Seipp-Stralle

Turmstral3e
Urweg
Weststral3e

Wahlbezirk Nr. 16

Wahlraum:

Schule
Heerlener Str. 213

Behringweg
Calvinstral3e
FletstralRe
Gaul3stralle

26

152

39
136
112
105
111

78

17
19
42
121
307
91
37
22
21
125
70

1663

23

76



Breiller Gracht
EichendorffstralRe
Geilenkirchener StralRe
Grabenstral3e
Hasenbuschstr. 1-24
Heckstral3e
Heinsberger Stralie
In der Mulde
Kantstrafle

Lange Hecke
LederbuschstralRe
Oderstral3e
Teichstral3e
Teverenstralle
Weserstral3e
Wolfstralle
WurmstralRe
WurmtalstralRe

135
10
462
49
38
103
92
53
59

11
145
47
44
55
35
88

1705

Grotenrather StralRe
Gutenbergstralie
Heerlener Stralle
Hofweg

Im Feld

In der Heide
Keplerstralie
Kreuzgracht
Nobelstral3e
Ohmstral3e
Planckstral3e
RontgenstralRe
Scheleberg
Siemensstralie
Viehweg
VirchowstralRe
vom-Stein-Stral3e
von-Liebig-StralRe
Zeil3stralRe

33
895
30

w

34
66
64
14
12
77
10
17
133
46
108
172
92

1910



